GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
Feb. 5, 2016 March 1, 2016 9-12
Name: Position/Item: Submitted By: Building:
Spring Athletic Jeff Cusack Athletic High School
Schedules Director/Activities Dir
Proposed cost/amount: Hours/Days per week: Benefits: Y or (N)

Funded through:
Athletic Dept.%

(circle one)

Is candidate currently employed by District:
No Yes

(if yes, what position)

If yes, part time or full time (circle one)

Is candidate a former employee: No Yes

Check references/review district personnel file?
No Yes

Board Action Requested:

Recommend approval of spring athletic schedules for 2016.

Details and ramifications:

Spring schedules for boy’s tennis, boys & girls track & field, baseball and softball are attached.

Positives:

Concerns:

Other Comments:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

Board Date:

Approved: 'Y or N

Index #:




Glassboro

Baseball Varsity Schedule (as of 02-05-16)

Date

03-11-16

03-14-16

03-16-16
03-21-16
03-23-16

03-29-16

04-01-16

04-04-16

04-06-16

04-08-16

04-11-16

04-13-16

04-15-16
04-18-16

04-20-16

04-22-16
04-23-16

04-23-16

04-23-16

04-27-16

05-01-16
05-02-16

05-04-16
05-06-16

05-09-16

05-10-16

05-16-16

05-18-16

05-19-16

Type
Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Scrimmage
Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Joe Lang
Classic

Joe Lang
Classic

Joe Lang
Classic
Game

Tournament
Game

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Time

3:45PM

3:45PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
3:45PM

11:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

3:45PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
1:00PM

10:00AM

1:00PM

3:45PM

4:00PM
3:45PM

4:00PM
3:45PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

6:30PM

Opponent

Away vs. Collingswood
Gateway Regional

Away vs. Lindenwold
Away vs, Paulsboro

Cinnaminson
Maple Shade
Williamstown

Away vs. Gateway
Regional

Away vs, Delsea
Regional

Deptford Township

Away vs. Clearview
Regional

Pitman

Away vs. Woodstown
Cumberiand Regional

Arthur P. Schalick

Away vs. Penns Grove
Away vs. Pitman

Away vs. Kingsway
Regional

Away vs. TBA
Delsea Regional

Atlantic City

Away vs. Highland
Regional

Away vs, Wildwood

Penns Grove

Away vs. Cumberland
Regional

Gloucester City Jr-Sr

Away vs. Deptford
Township

Woodstown

Away vs. Arthur P,
Schalick

Location Leaves

Collingswood High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Lindenwold High School
Paulsboro High School

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Baseball

Gateway Regional High
School

Delsea Regional High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsiIty Baseball

Clearview Regional High 2:40PM
School

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Woodstown High School

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Penns Grove High School
Alcyon Park

Pitman High School
Pitman High School

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Millville HS, Millviile, NJ

Highland Regional High
School

Wildwood High Schoot

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Cumberland Regional
High School

Glassboro High School
Field- VarsIty Baseball

Deptford Township High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Baseball

Elmer Little League Field,
Rt. 40, Elmer, NJ

1:45PM
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Caleadar Report

Glassboro

Track & Field Boys Varsity Schedule (as o 02-05-16)

Date

03-24-16

03-30-16

04-02-16

04-05-16

04-05-16

04-09-16
04-13-16
04-16-16

04-19-16
04-23-16

04-25-16

04-28-16
05-05-16

05-07-16

05-11-16

05-16-16

05-19-16

05-28-16

05-29-16

06-03-16

06-04-16

06-05-16

06-08-16

Type

Scrimmage
Meet ?

Jim Camburn
Buena Relays ?

Meet ?
Meet ?

Relays ?
Meet ?

Woodbury
Relays

Meet ?
Rowland Relays

Meet ?

Penn Relays ?

SJTCA
Individuals

SJTCA Relays

Glouc. Co.
Championship

Meet ?

TCC Showcase
Meet ?

NJISIAA Sectionat
Meet ?

NJSIAA Sectional
Meet ?

NJISIAA State
Championships

NJSIAA State
Championships

NJISIAA State
Championships ?

Meet Of
Champions

Time

3:45PM

3:45PM

9:00AM

3:45PM

3:45PM

9:00AM
4:00PM
9:00AM

4:00PM
9:00AM

3:45PM

TBD
5:00PM

1:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

3:00PM

TBD

TBD

11:00AM

11:00AM

TBD

2:30PM

Opponent

Vineland

Deptford Township
Buena Regional
Gloucester Catholic

Camden County Tech-
Sicklerville

Bridgeton Senior
Away vs. Woodstown
Away vs. Woodbury

Away vs. Penns Grove

Away vs. Haddon
Township

Delsea Regional

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Egg Harbor
Township

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Arthur P,
Schalick

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Egg Harbor Township
Away vs. Eqg Harbor
Township

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. South
Plainfield

Location
Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Buena Reg. H. S.

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Bridgeton High School
Woodstown High School
Woodbury High School

Penns Grove High School

Haddon Township High
School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Univ. of Pennsylvania
Delsea Regional High

School

EHT HS

Delsea Regional High
School

A.P. Schalick HS
Delsea Regional High
School

TBA

TBA

EHT HS

EHT HS

TBA

South Plainfield High
School
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Calen‘ar Report

Glassboro

Tennis Boys Varsity Schedule (as of02-05-16)

Date

03-23-16
03-28-16

04-04-16

04-06-16

04-08-16

04-11-16

04-13-16

04-15-16

04-18-16
04-19-16

04-21-16
04-22-16

04-23-16

04-24-16

04-25-16

04-26-16

04-27-16

04-29-16

05-02-16
05-04-16

05-05-16

05-11-16

Type

Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match

Match
Match

Match
Match

Glouc. Co.
Championship

Glouc. Co.
Championship
Match

Match

Match

Match

Match
Match

TCC Showcase
Meet

Match

Time

4:00PM
3:45PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

3:45PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
3:45PM

TBD

TBD

3:45PM

3:45PM

3:45PM

3:45PM

4:00PM
3:45PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

Opponent

Away vs. Palmyra
Haddon Heights

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

Pitman

Away vs. Gloucester
Catholic

Salem

Away vs. Cumberiand
Regional

Woodstown

Away vs. Wildwood

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Away vs. Pitman
Kingsway Regional

Away vs. Kingsway
Regional

Away vs. Kingsway
Regional

Pennsville Memorial

Away vs. Clearview
Regional

Woodbury
Gloucester Catholic

Away vs. Salem

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Williamstown

Wildwood

Location

Paimyra High School

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Pennsville Memorial High
School

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Washington Lake Park

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Cumberland Regional
High School

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Wildwood High School
A.P. Schalick HS

Shertle Park

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Atkinson Park
Atkinson Park

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Clearview Regional High
School

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Salem High School

Deisea Regional High
School

Williamstown High
School

Glassboro High School
Tennis Courts

Leaves

3:00PM
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Calendar Report

Softball Varsity Schedule

Type Time Home/Host
Friday, Mar 11, 2016
Scrimmage 4:00PM  Glassboro

Monday, Mar 14, 2016

4:00PM  Gloucester
Catholic

Scrimmage

Wednesday, Mar 16, 2016

Scrimmage 3:45PM  Lindenwold
Monday, Mar 21, 2016
Scrimmage 4:00PM Glassboro

Tuesday, Mar 29, 2016

Scrimmage 10:00AM Clayton

Friday, Apr 1, 2016

Game 4:00PM  Salem
Monday, Apr 4, 2016
Game 4:00PM Glassboro

Wednesday, Apr 6, 2016

Game 4:00PM  Glassboro

Friday, Apr 8, 2016

Game 4:00PM  Deptford
Township

Monday, Apr 11, 2016

3:45PM  Triton
Regional

Game

Wednesday, Apr 13, 2016

Game 3:45PM  Pitman
Friday, Apr 15, 2016
Game 4:00PM  Glassboro

Monday, Apr 18, 2016

Game 4:00PM  Cumberiand
Regional

Wednesday, Apr 20, 2016

Game 4:00PM  Arthur P.
Schalick

Friday, Apr 22, 2016

http://www.tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5MID=05206507910905604805...

Opponent

Collingswood

Glassboro

Glassboro

Paulsboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Camden Academy
Charter

Delsea Regionatl

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Woodstown

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

(as of 02-11-16)

Location Leaves Dismissal

Glassboro High
School

Varsity Softball
Field- Carpenter St.

2:45PM
Lindenwold High
School
Glassboro High
School
Clayton High School 8:15AM

Salem High School

Glassboro High
School

Varsity Softball
Field- Carpenter St.

Glassboro High
School

Deptford Twp HS

Triton HS

Pitman High School

Glassboro High
School

Cumberiand Regional
High School

A.P. Schalick HS
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Calendar Report

Saturday, Apr 23, 2016

Tournament 10:00AM Haddon

Township

Tournament 1:00PM  Pitman

Monday, Apr 25, 2016

Game 3:45PM  Glassboro

Wednesday, Apr 27, 2016

Game 3:45PM  Delsea
Regional

Friday, Apr 29, 2016

Game 4:00PM Glassboro

Saturday, Apr 30, 2016

Game 11:00AM Glassboro

Monday, May 2, 2016

Game 3:45PM  Glassboro

Wednesday, May 4, 2016

Game 4:00PM  Glassboro
Friday, May 6, 2016

Game 3:45PM  Penns Grove

Monday, May 9, 2016

Game 4:00PM Glassboro
Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Game 3:45PM  Woodstown

Thursday, May 12, 2016

Game 4:00PM  Cinnaminson

Monday, May 16, 2016

Game 3:45PM  Lindenwold
Thursday, May 19, 2016
Game 3:45PM  Glassboro

http://www.tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5MID=05206507910905604805...

Glassboro

Glassboro

Haddon Heights

Glassboro

Deptford Township

Haddonfield
Memorial

Highland Regional

Wildwood

Glassboro

Cumberiand

Regional

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick

School

Brown Field @
Pitman HS

Pitman High School

Glassboro High
School

Varsity Softball
Field- Carpenter St.

Delsea Regional High
School

Glassboro High
School

Glassboro High
School

Varsity Softball
Field- Carpenter St.

Glassboro High
School

Glassboro High
School

Penns Grove High
School

Glassboro High
School

Woodstown High
School

Cinnaminson High 2:15PM 2:00PM

School

Lindenwold High
School

Glassboro High
School

Varsity Softball
Field- Carpenter St.
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Calendar Report

Glassboro

Track & Field Girls Varsity Schedule (asofo02-11-16)

Type Time

Thursday, Mar 24, 2016
Scrimmage 3:45PM
Wednesday, Mar 30, 2016
Meet ? 4:00PM

Saturday, Apr 2, 2016

Jim Camburn 9:00AM

Buena Relays ?
Tuesday, Apr 5, 2016
Meet ? 3:45PM

Meet ? 3:45PM
Saturday, Apr 9, 2016
West Deptford 9:00AM
Relays ?

Tuesday, Apr 12, 2016
Meet 4:00PM

Saturday, Apr 16, 2016

Woodbury 9:00AM

Relays ?
Wednesday, Apr 20, 2016
Meet 3:45PM

Saturday, Apr 23, 2016

Rowland 9:00AM

Relays ?
Monday, Apr 25, 2016
Meet ? 3:45PM

Thursday, Apr 28, 2016
Penn Relays TBD

Friday, May 6, 2016

Rowan Open ? 4:30PM

Saturday, May 7, 2016
Rowan Open ? TBD

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Glouc. Co. 3:00PM

Championship

Monday, May 16, 2016
Meet 4:00PM

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Amms

Home/Host

Glassboro

Deptford
Township

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Woodbury

Glassboro

Glassboro

Delsea
Regional

TBA

TBA

TBA

Delsea
Regional

Glassboro

Opponent

Vineland

Glassboro

Buena Regional

Gloucester Catholic

Camden County Tech-
Sicklerville

West Deptford

Woodstown

Glassboro

Penns Grove

Haddon Township

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick

Location Comments

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Deptford Township High
School

Buena Reg. H. S.

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

West Deptford High
School

Glassboro High School

Woodbury High School

Glassboro High School

Haddon Township High
School

Delsea Regional High
School

Univ. of Pennsylvania

Rowan University

Rowan University

Delsea Regional High
School

Glassboro High School Senior Day
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Calendar Report Page 2 of 2

Meet ? Regional School

Friday, May 27, 2016

NJSIAA Sectional TBD Glassboro TBA TBA
Meet

Saturday, May 28, 2016

NJSIAA Sectional TBD Glassboro TBA TBA
Meet ?

Friday, Jun 3, 2016

NJSIAA State 2:30PM  Glassboro Egg Harbor Township
Championships

Saturday, Jun 4, 2016

NJSIAA State 11:00AM Glasshoro TBA TBA
Championships

Sunday, Jun 5, 2016

NJSIAA State TBD Glassboro TBA TBA
Championships ?

Wednesday, Jun 8, 2016

Meet Of 2:30PM  Glassboro South Plainfield TBA
Champions
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